Classement cible des Jeunes

Rang Nom

Besson
Ripa
Devalonné
Angéloz
Wettach
Jaton
Angéloz
Ripa
Ciavatta
Jotterand
Bangéloz
Jaffrain
Dizerens

Prénom

John
Armand
Loris
Timothée
Arthur
Fabien
Benjamin
Hadrien
Quentin
Benjamin
Babtiste
Rafaél
Damien

Date naissance

2011
2012
2009
2009
2012
2013
2011
2010
2010
2012
2013
2012
2013

Total

71
68
67
64
61
61
55
52
48
48
48
45
42

Coup Profond

10
9
10
9
10
9
9

© 00 ©O© © O ©

Page 1/1



